
PART BREAKDOWN - EDITION JAN 2018

MOTI GO SUPPORTIVE SEATING SYSTEM - SIZE L

MOTI GO SUPPORTIVE SEATING UNIT SIZE L

MOTIVATION SUPPORTIVE SEATING CHASSIS



WMSS-01 SEAT CUSHION ASSEMBLY G302822

WMSS-01 BACKREST FOAM ASSEMBLY G302827

G1-G2-G3 ABDUCTOR  ASSEMBLY02856

G2-G3 HEADREST PRE-ASSEMBLY03117

G3 HIP PAD UNIT LEFT03121

WMSSG3-01 SEATING UNIT FRAME  ASSEMBLY03156

WMSS-01 FOOTREST STAND ASSEMBLY G2/303157

G2-G3 LTS PAD UNIT03182

WMSS-01 G2/G3 STRAPS WITH FASTENERS03194

G3 TRAY FINAL ASSEMBLY02345

©motivation 2010
THIS DOCUMENT REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF 
MOTIVATION AND IS A CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENT 
ACCORDINGLY IT MUST NOT BE COPIED OR EXHIBITED 
TO A THIRD PARTY WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

WMSSG3-01 MOTI GO SUPPORTIVE SEATING UNIT
PART NR 03063    REVISION 05

MOTI GO SUPPORTIVE SEATING UNIT SIZE L - ASSEMBLY
DETAILS

PART BREAKDOWN
EDITION JAN 2018

03117

G2-G3 HEADREST PRE-ASSEMBLY

03194

WMSS-01 G2/G3 STRAPS WITH FASTENERS

03156

WMSSG3-01 SEATING UNIT FRAME  ASSEMBLY

02827

WMSS-01 BACKREST FOAM ASSEMBLY G3

M6 X 10 ALLEN BUTTON HEAD BOLT
02501

03121

G3 HIP PAD UNIT LEFT

02822

WMSS-01 SEAT CUSHION ASSEMBLY G3

M6 X 65 ALLEN BUTTON HEAD BOLT
03147

WOOD SPACER 25 MM
02296

03182

G2-G3 LTS PAD UNIT

M6 X 20 ALLEN BUTTON HEAD BOLT
02179

G3 HIP PAD UNIT RIGHT
03122

M6 X 20 ALLEN BUTTON HEAD BOLT
02179

02856

G1-G2-G3 ABDUCTOR  ASSEMBLY

03157

WMSS-01 FOOTREST STAND ASSEMBLY G2/3

02345

G3 TRAY FINAL ASSEMBLY

6 MM PLAIN WASHER OD 20 MM
03010

TRAY SUPPORT TUBULAR EXTENSION
04378



03198

04389

03197

WMSSG23-01 SEATING UNIT FRAME  WELDMENT03060

G3 SEAT SUPPORT PANEL ASSEMBLY03148

©motivation 2010
THIS DOCUMENT REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF 
MOTIVATION AND IS A CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENT 
ACCORDINGLY IT MUST NOT BE COPIED OR EXHIBITED 
TO A THIRD PARTY WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

WMSSG3-01 SEATING UNIT FRAME  ASSEMBLY
PART NR 03156    REVISION 04MOTI GO SEATING UNIT SIZE L - FRAME ASSEMBLY DETAILSPART BREAKDOWN

EDITION JAN 2018

03060

WMSSG23-01 SEATING UNIT FRAME  WELDMENT

03148

G3 SEAT SUPPORT PANEL ASSEMBLY

HANDLE GRIP
02271

G3 BACKREST EXTENSION ASSEMBLY
03066

G3 BACKREST BACKING PANEL ASSY
03149

CLAMP BOLT ASSEMBLY
03197

M6 X15 ALLEN BUTTON HEAD BOLT
02298

LTS MOUNT CLAMP ASSEMBLY
03198

M8 HEX NYLOC NUT
00019

8MM PLAIN WASHER OD 20 MM
03138

M8 X 45 BLANK PAN HEAD - KEYED
03189

MOUNTING CLAMP ID 22MM ASSEMBLY
04389

PANEL MOUNTING BRACKET
04388

MOUNTING CLAMP ID 22MM ASSEMBLY
04389



©motivation 2010
THIS DOCUMENT REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF
MOTIVATION AND IS A CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENT
ACCORDINGLY IT MUST NOT BE COPIED OR EXHIBITED
TO A THIRD PARTY WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

WMSSG23-01 SEATING UNIT FRAME WELDMENT
PART NR 03060 REVISION 01

MOTI GO SEATING UNIT SIZES M/L - FRAME WELDMENT
DETAILS

PART BREAKDOWN
EDITION APR 2013

HINGE ASSEMBLY
02218

TILT PLATE WELDMENT
03059

PUSH HANDLE
02230

FLAT SPACER
02224

SEATING RAIL
02223

SEATING CROSS RAIL
02217

BACKREST UPRIGHT RAIL
02222



©motivation 2010
THIS DOCUMENT REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF
MOTIVATION AND IS A CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENT
ACCORDINGLY IT MUST NOT BE COPIED OR EXHIBITED
TO A THIRD PARTY WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

G3 SEAT SUPPORT PANEL ASSEMBLY
PART NR 03148 REVISION 02

MOTI GO SEATING UNIT SIZE L - SEAT SUPPORT PANEL
ASSEMBLY DETAILS

PART BREAKDOWN
EDITION JUL 2014

M6 X15 ALLEN BUTTON HEAD BOLT
02298

ABDUCTOR RETAINER ASSEMBLY
02263

M6 T-NUT
02864

G3 SEAT SUPPORT PANEL
02844

M6 X15 ALLEN BUTTON HEAD BOLT
02298

M6 T-NUT
02864

STRAP BRACKET
02262



WMSS-01 FOOTREST STAND WELDMENT G2/302167

WMSS-01 FOOT PLATE ASSEMBLY G2/302180

03195

03196

©motivation 2010
THIS DOCUMENT REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF
MOTIVATION AND IS A CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENT
ACCORDINGLY IT MUST NOT BE COPIED OR EXHIBITED
TO A THIRD PARTY WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

WMSS-01 FOOTREST STAND ASSEMBLY G2/3
PART NR 03157 REVISION 01

MOTI GO SEATING UNIT SIZES M/L - FOOTREST STAND
ASSEMBLY DETAILS

PART BREAKDOWN
EDITION JAN 2018

02167

WMSS-01 FOOTREST STAND WELDMENT G2/3

02180

WMSS-01 FOOT PLATE ASSEMBLY G2/3

M6 X15 ALLEN BUTTON HEAD BOLT
02298

FOOTPLATE CLAMP ASSEMBLY
03196

FOOTREST SIDE TUBE ASSEMBLY
03195

M8 X 45 BLANK PAN HEAD - KEYED
03189

8MM PLAIN WASHER OD 20 MM
03138

M8 HEX NYLOC NUT
00019

RUBBER INSERT PLUG 20MM
03079

RUBBER INSERT PLUG 20MM
03079



©motivation 2010
THIS DOCUMENT REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF
MOTIVATION AND IS A CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENT
ACCORDINGLY IT MUST NOT BE COPIED OR EXHIBITED
TO A THIRD PARTY WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

WMSS-01 FOOTREST STAND WELDMENT G2/3
PART NR 02167 REVISION 01

MOTI GO SEATING UNIT SIZES M/L - FOOTREST STAND
WELDMENT DETAILS

PART BREAKDOWN
EDITION APR 2013

FOOTREST STAND FRONT BRACKET
02819FOOTREST STAND REAR BRACKET

02817

FOOTREST STAND TUBE
02168

FOOTREST STAND LINK BRACKET
02169



©motivation 2010
THIS DOCUMENT REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF
MOTIVATION AND IS A CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENT
ACCORDINGLY IT MUST NOT BE COPIED OR EXHIBITED
TO A THIRD PARTY WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

WMSS-01 FOOT PLATE ASSEMBLY G2/3
PART NR 02180 REVISION 01

MOTI GO SEATING UNIT SIZES M/L - FOOTPLATE ASSEMBLY
DETAILS

PART BREAKDOWN
EDITION APR 2013

G1,G2, G3 FOOT PLATE EVA
02182

G1,G2,G3 FOOTPLATE
02227

M6 T-NUT
02864



©motivation 2010
THIS DOCUMENT REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF
MOTIVATION AND IS A CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENT
ACCORDINGLY IT MUST NOT BE COPIED OR EXHIBITED
TO A THIRD PARTY WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

WMSS-01 BACKREST FOAM ASSEMBLY G2
PART NR 02133 REVISION 01

MOTI GO SEATING UNIT SIZE M - BACKREST FOAM
ASSEMBLY DETAILS

PART BREAKDOWN
EDITION APR 2013

G2 BACKREST FOAM
02146

BACKREST COVER (G2)
03171



©motivation 2010
THIS DOCUMENT REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF
MOTIVATION AND IS A CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENT
ACCORDINGLY IT MUST NOT BE COPIED OR EXHIBITED
TO A THIRD PARTY WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

WMSS-01 SEAT CUSHION ASSEMBLY G3
PART NR 02822 REVISION 02

MOTI GO SEATING UNIT SIZE L - SEAT CUSHION ASSEMBLY
DETAILS

PART BREAKDOWN
EDITION JUL 2014

SEAT COVER (G3)
03176

G3 CUSHION FOAM TOP LAYER
02825

G3 ATS BUMP FOAM
02824

G3 CUSHION FOAM BOTTOM LAYER
02823

G3 CUSHION BACKING PANEL
02848

M6 T-NUT
02864

M6 X 25 ALLEN BUTTON HEAD BOLT
01947



©motivation 2010
THIS DOCUMENT REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF
MOTIVATION AND IS A CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENT
ACCORDINGLY IT MUST NOT BE COPIED OR EXHIBITED
TO A THIRD PARTY WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

G1-G2-G3 ABDUCTOR ASSEMBLY
PART NR 02856 REVISION 01

MOTI START & MOTI GO - ABDUCTOR ASSEMBLY DETAILSPART BREAKDOWN
EDITION APR 2013

ABDUCTOR TOP FOAM
02860

ABDUCTOR BASE FOAM
02861

ABDUCTOR STEM
02276

ABDUCTOR CORE ASSEMBLY
02275

SCREW 3.5 MM X 12 PHILLIPS COUNTER SUNK HEAD
03143

ABDUCTOR CENTRE CORE LIPPING FOAM
02862

ABDUCTOR CENTRAL EVA COVER
03164



©motivation 2010
THIS DOCUMENT REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF
MOTIVATION AND IS A CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENT
ACCORDINGLY IT MUST NOT BE COPIED OR EXHIBITED
TO A THIRD PARTY WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

G2-G3 HEADREST PRE-ASSEMBLY
PART NR 03117 REVISION 01MOTI GO SIZES M/L - HEADREST ASSEMBLY DETAILSPART BREAKDOWN

EDITION JAN 2018

HEADREST COVER (G2-G3)
03169

LG HEADREST TOP LAYER FOAM
02850

OCCIPITAL SHELF BACKING FOAM
02851

SIDE FOAM WEDGE RIGHT
02256

EVA LIPPING
02258

M6 T-NUT
02864

LG HEADREST BACKING PANEL
02255

HEADREST VERTICAL SUPPORT
02274

M6 X 30 ALLEN BUTTON HEAD BOLT
02251

SIDE FOAM WEDGE LEFT
02257



©motivation 2010
THIS DOCUMENT REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF
MOTIVATION AND IS A CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENT
ACCORDINGLY IT MUST NOT BE COPIED OR EXHIBITED
TO A THIRD PARTY WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

G2 HIP PAD UNIT LEFT
PART NR 03118 REVISION 01

MOTI GO SIZE M - HIP PAD UNIT ASSEMBLY DETAILSPART BREAKDOWN
EDITION APR 2013

HIP PAD BRACKET
02284

M6 X15 ALLEN BUTTON HEAD BOLT
02298

HIP PAD INNER COVER G2
03172

G2 HIP PAD BACKING PANEL
02279

M6 T-NUT
02864

G2 EVA LIPPING
02281

G2 HIP PAD FOAM FIRST LAYER
02280

G2 HIP PAD FOAM TOP LAYER
02282

HIP PAD OUTERCOVER G2
03173



©motivation 2010
THIS DOCUMENT REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF
MOTIVATION AND IS A CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENT
ACCORDINGLY IT MUST NOT BE COPIED OR EXHIBITED
TO A THIRD PARTY WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

G1-G2-G3 LTS PAD UNIT
PART NR 03182 REVISION 01

MOTI START & MOTI GO - LATERAL TRUNK SUPPORT
ASSEMBLY DETAILS

PART BREAKDOWN
EDITION APR 2013

EVA LIPPING
02529

INNER FOAM
02528

M6 T-NUT
02864

LTS BACKING PANNEL
02530

OUTER FOAM
02527

M6 X 12 ALLEN BUTTON HEAD BOLT
02297

LATERAL TRUNK SUPPORT BRACKET
02286



©motivation 2010
THIS DOCUMENT REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF
MOTIVATION AND IS A CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENT
ACCORDINGLY IT MUST NOT BE COPIED OR EXHIBITED
TO A THIRD PARTY WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

WMSS-01 G2/G3 STRAPS WITH FASTENERS
PART NR 03194 REVISION 01

MOTI GO SEATING UNIT SIZES M/L - STRAPS AND FASTENERS
DETAILS

PART BREAKDOWN
EDITION APR 2013

SHOULDER STRAP ASSY (G2, G3)
03192

LAP STRAP ASSY (G2, G3)
03193

ANKLE STRAP ASSY L (G2, G3)
03190

ANKLE STRAP ASSY R (G2, G3)
03191

5 MM PLAIN WASHER
03146

SCREW 5 MM X 15 PHILLIPS BUTTON HEAD
03130

M6 X 20 ALLEN BUTTON HEAD BOLT
02179



G3 TRAY TOP ASSEMBLY02346

©motivation 2010
THIS DOCUMENT REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF 
MOTIVATION AND IS A CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENT 
ACCORDINGLY IT MUST NOT BE COPIED OR EXHIBITED 
TO A THIRD PARTY WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

G3 TRAY FINAL ASSEMBLY
PART NR 02345    REVISION 02MOTI GO SEATING UNIT SIZE L - TRAY ASSEMBLY DETAILSPART BREAKDOWN

EDITION JAN 2018

TRAY SUPPORT TUBULAR EXTENSION
04378

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NOT INCLUDED IN 02345!

02346

G3 TRAY TOP ASSEMBLY

M6 X 35 ALLEN BUTTON HEAD BOLT
03128

M6 X 20 ALLEN BUTTON HEAD BOLT
02179

TRAY STUD LEFT ASSEMBLY
04582

6 MM PLAIN WASHER OD 20 MM
03010

TRAY STUD RIGHT ASSEMBLY
04583

TRAY SUPPORT
02250

M6 X 10 ALLEN BUTTON HEAD BOLT
02501

TUBULAR EXTENSION WELDMENT
04377



©motivation 2010
THIS DOCUMENT REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF
MOTIVATION AND IS A CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENT
ACCORDINGLY IT MUST NOT BE COPIED OR EXHIBITED
TO A THIRD PARTY WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

G3 TRAY TOP ASSEMBLY
PART NR 02346 REVISION 03

MOTI GO SEATING UNIT SIZE L - TRAY TOP ASSEMBLY
DETAILS

PART BREAKDOWN
EDITION APR 2016

EVA TRAY EDGE G2
03096

G3 TRAY EVA
02348

G3 - TRAY TOP (T-NUTS)
03393

M6 T-NUT
02864

G2-3 - TRAY ARM (T-NUTS)
03392

M6 X 50 ALLEN BUTTON HEAD BOLT
02300

M6 T-NUT
02864



©motivation 2013
THIS DOCUMENT REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF
MOTIVATION AND IS A CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENT
ACCORDINGLY IT MUST NOT BE COPIED OR EXHIBITED
TO A THIRD PARTY WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

WMSSG3-01 MOTI GO SUPPORTIVE SEATING UNIT
PART NR 03063 REVISION 04

MOTI GO SUPPORTIVE SEATING UNIT - EXTRA UPHOLSTERY
COMPONENTS FOR SIZE L

PART BREAKDOWN
EDITION JUL 2014

ABDUCTOR SIDE EVA COVER FLAP
03165

G3 BACKREST EXT BOTTOM FOAM
02834

G3 BACKREST EXT TOP FOAM
02835

G3 FOAM EXTENSION
03126

G3 SACRAL PAD FOAM
02828

G3 EVA INSERT 10MM
03078



REAR WHEEL 26" FINAL ASSEMBLY00002

220 DIA CASTOR WHEEL/FORK ASSEMBLY00040

TOGGLE BRAKE GA (DIA 22) - L00105

TOGGLE BRAKE GA (DIA 22) - R00106

WM3SSP-01 FRAME PRE-ASSEMBLY02489

WM3SSP-01 INTERFACE FINAL ASSEMBLY02185

©motivation 2010
THIS DOCUMENT REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF
MOTIVATION AND IS A CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENT
ACCORDINGLY IT MUST NOT BE COPIED OR EXHIBITED
TO A THIRD PARTY WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

WM3SSP-01 SUPPORTIVE SEATING CHASSIS
PART NR 02484 REVISION 03

MOTIVATION SUPPORTIVE SEATING CHASSIS - ASSEMBLY
DETAILS

PART BREAKDOWN
EDITION APR 2016

12 MM PLAIN WASHER OD 24 MM
00049

M12 HEX NYLOC NUT
00048

AXLE - REAR WHEEL
00118

M8 ALLEN CAP NUT
00007

M8 X 40 ALLEN BUTTON HEAD BOLT
00016

FRAME CLAMP - RIGHT
00065

FRAME CLAMP - LEFT
00064

00040

220 DIA CASTOR WHEEL/FORK ASSEMBLY

02489

WM3SSP-01 FRAME PRE-ASSEMBLY

00002

REAR WHEEL 26" FINAL ASSEMBLY

00105

TOGGLE BRAKE GA (DIA 22) - L

00106

TOGGLE BRAKE GA (DIA 22) - R

M12 HEX NYLOC NUT
00048

12 MM PLAIN WASHER OD 24 MM
00049

M12 X 95 SPANNER BUTTON HEAD BOLT
02491

CASTOR BARREL CAP WASHER 12 X 31
04376

FOOTREST SUPPORT ASSY - SSP VARIANT
02487

02185

WM3SSP-01 INTERFACE FINAL ASSEMBLY

PLASTIC CABLE TIE
03174

SPOKE GUARD 26" WHEEL
03073



©motivation 2009
THIS DOCUMENT REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF
MOTIVATION AND IS A CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENT
ACCORDINGLY IT MUST NOT BE COPIED OR EXHIBITED
TO A THIRD PARTY WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

WM3SSP-01 INTERFACE FINAL ASSEMBLY
PART NR 02185 REVISION 03

MOTI GO SEATING UNIT/CHASSIS INTERFACE - ASSEMBLY
DETAILS

PART BREAKDOWN
EDITION MAY 2015

TILT MECHANISM LOCK BOLT
02191

STATIC INTERFACE WELDMENT
03104

HEX HEAD BOLT M8 X 35 MM
04249

M8 HEX NYLOC NUT
00019

8MM PLAIN WASHER OD 20 MM
03138

M8 X 20 HEX HEAD BOLT
03109

QUICK RELEASE PIN SET [8MM OD]
03103

ANTI TIP TUBE
03081



©motivation 2009
THIS DOCUMENT REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF
MOTIVATION AND IS A CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENT
ACCORDINGLY IT MUST NOT BE COPIED OR EXHIBITED
TO A THIRD PARTY WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

WM3SSP-01 FRAME PRE-ASSEMBLY
PART NR 02489 REVISION 01

SUPPORTIVE SEATING CHASSIS FRAME - ASSEMBLY
DETAILS

PART BREAKDOWN
EDITION APR 2013

WM3SSP-01 FRAME WELD ASSEMBLY
03111

M8 HEX NUT THIN
00130

REAR AXLE BLOCK - DIE CAST
00131

M8 HEX NYLOC NUT
00019

LOCK BOLT - REAR AXLE - ASSEMBLY
00125

M8 X 30 ALLEN BUTTON HEAD BOLT
02485

6001ZZ BALL BEARING 28x12x8mm
04521

SPACER STRAIGHT 16 ID, 18.4 OD, 48 L
04520



©motivation 2005
THIS DOCUMENT REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF
MOTIVATION AND IS A CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENT
ACCORDINGLY IT MUST NOT BE COPIED OR EXHIBITED
TO A THIRD PARTY WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

220 DIA CASTOR WHEEL/FORK ASSEMBLY
PART NR 00040 REVISION 02

220MM DIA CASTOR WHEEL/FORK - ASSEMBLY DETAILSPART BREAKDOWN
EDITION FEB 2013

6001ZZ BALL BEARING 28x12x8mm
04521

8 MM SPRUNG WASHER SPLIT OD 13 MM
01899

6001ZZ BALL BEARING 28x12x8mm
04521

12 MM PLAIN WASHER OD 24 MM
00049

SPACER STRAIGHT 16 ID, 18.4 OD, 44 L
04524

M8 X 40 ALLEN BUTTON HEAD BOLT
00016

8 MM PLAIN WASHER OD 17 MM
00020

CASTOR FORK
00046

AXLE - CASTOR WHEEL
00052

12 MM PLAIN WASHER OD 24 MM
00049

220 DIA CASTOR WHEEL - RURAL
00051



©motivation 2008
THIS DOCUMENT REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF
MOTIVATION AND IS A CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENT
ACCORDINGLY IT MUST NOT BE COPIED OR EXHIBITED
TO A THIRD PARTY WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

REAR WHEEL 26" FINAL ASSEMBLY
PART NR 00002 REVISION 0100002PART BREAKDOWN

EDITION JUL 2014

26" WHEEL SPOKE + NIPPLE
00114

M5 HEX NYLOC NUT
00123

PUSH RING TAB COVER
00128

STEEL PUSH RIM FOR 26" WHEEL
00121

26" TYRE
00112

26" INNER TUBE
00113

RIM TAPE [26" WHEEL]
00004

26" WHEEL RIM
00111

M5 X 12 PHILLIPS PAN HEAD BOLT
00122

6001ZZ BALL BEARING 28x12x8mm
04521

SPACER STRAIGHT 16 ID, 18.4 OD, 44 L
04524

REAR WHEEL HUB PRESSED (FOR 6001 BEARINGS)
04371



©motivation 2008
THIS DOCUMENT REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF
MOTIVATION AND IS A CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENT
ACCORDINGLY IT MUST NOT BE COPIED OR EXHIBITED
TO A THIRD PARTY WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

TOGGLE BRAKE GA (DIA 22) - L
PART NR 00105 REVISION 02

TOGGLE BRAKE LEFT (22 MM CLAMP) - GENERAL ASSEMBLYPART BREAKDOWN
EDITION FEB 2013

BRAKE BRACKET DIA 22 - DRILLED
00102

BRAKE BRACKET DIA 22 - THREADED
00103

M6 X 25 ALLEN SOCKET HEAD BOLT
00090

TOGGLE BRAKE ASSEMBLY - L
00003



©motivation 2008
THIS DOCUMENT REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF
MOTIVATION AND IS A CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENT
ACCORDINGLY IT MUST NOT BE COPIED OR EXHIBITED
TO A THIRD PARTY WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

TOGGLE BRAKE GA (DIA 22) - R
PART NR 00106 REVISION 02

TOGGLE BRAKE RIGHT (22 MM CLAMP) - GENERAL
ASSEMBLY

PART BREAKDOWN
EDITION FEB 2013

BRAKE BRACKET DIA 22 - THREADED
00103

BRAKE BRACKET DIA 22 - DRILLED
00102

M6 X 25 ALLEN SOCKET HEAD BOLT
00090

TOGGLE BRAKE ASSEMBLY - R
00006



©motivation 2010
THIS DOCUMENT REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF
MOTIVATION AND IS A CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENT
ACCORDINGLY IT MUST NOT BE COPIED OR EXHIBITED
TO A THIRD PARTY WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

WM3SSP-01 CHASSIS WITH G3 SEATING UNIT
PART NR 03120 REVISION 01

MOTI GO SUPPORTIVE SEATING SYSTEM - SIZE L
TABLE OF CONTENTS

PART BREAKDOWN
EDITION APR 2016

MOTI GO SUPPORTIVE SEATING SYSTEM SIZE L COVER PAGE

MOTI GO SUPPORTIVE SEATING UNIT SIZE L - ASSEMBLY DETAILS

MOTI GO SEATING UNIT SIZE L - FRAME ASSEMBLY DETAILS

MOTI GO SEATING UNIT SIZES M/L - FRAME WELDMENT DETAILS

MOTI-GO SEATING UNIT SIZE L - SEAT SUPPORT PANEL ASSEMBLY DETAILS

MOTI GO SEATING UNIT SIZES M/L - FOOTREST STAND ASSEMBLY DETAILS

MOTI GO SEATING UNIT SIZES M/L - FOOTREST STAND WELDMENT DETAILS

MOTI GO SEATING UNIT SIZES M/L - FOOTPLATE ASSEMBLY DETAILS

MOTI GO SEATING UNIT SIZE L - BACKREST FOAM ASSEMBLY DETAILS

MOTI GO SEATING UNIT SIZE L - SEAT CUSHION ASSEMBLY DETAILS

MOTI START & MOTI GO - ABDUCTOR ASSEMBLY DETAILS

MOTI GO SIZES M/L - HEADREST ASSEMBLY DETAILS

MOTI GO SIZE L - HIP PAD UNIT ASSEMBLY DETAILS

MOTI START & MOTI GO - LATERAL TRUNK SUPPORT ASSEMBLY DETAILS

MOTI GO SEATING UNIT SIZES M/L - STRAPS AND FASTENERS DETAILS

MOTI GO SEATING UNIT SIZE L - TRAY ASSEMBLY DETAILS

MOTI GO SEATING UNIT SIZE L - TRAY TOP ASSEMBLY DETAILS

MOTI GO SEATING UNIT SIZE L - EXTRA UPHOLSTERY COMPONENTS

MOTI GO SUPPORTIVE SEATING CHASSIS - ASSEMBLY DETAILS

MOTI GO SEATING UNIT/CHASSIS INTERFACE - ASSEMBLY DETAILS

MOTI GO SUPPORTIVE SEATING CHASSIS FRAME - ASSEMBLY DETAILS

220 DIA CASTOR WHEEL/FORK - ASSEMBLY DETAILS

REAR WHEEL 26" FINAL ASSEMBLY - ASSEMBLY DETAILS

TOGGLE BRAKE LEFT (22 MM CLAMP) - GENERAL ASSEMBLY

TOGGLE BRAKE RIGHT (22 MM CLAMP) - GENERAL ASSEMBLY

TABLE OF CONTENTS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

CONTENTS


